Ethias Swimming Trophy 2025
Charleroi, 10 - 11/5/2025

Epreuve 64
11/05/2025

Dames, 200m Brasse

16 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rang
1. ANDOURA, Judie

2. OUAJIHI MAMOUNI, Inés
3. MIKUS, Doriane

AN

09
08
08

MOSAN
CNBA
BCSG

Temps
2:59.90

3:00.31
3:13.66

Pts

607
603
486

50m

40.54
40.37
45.60

100m

46.40
46.28
50.43

150m 200m

47.25 45.71
47.69 45.97
51.01 46.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to District du Hainaut
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